TVB1440RGZR
Part Number TVB1440RGZR
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC REDRIVER I2C 4CH 48VQFN
Quantity Available 2500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
TVB1440RGZR Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TVB1440RGZR
Manufacturer Part Number TVB1440RGZR Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer N/A Description IC REDRIVER I2C 4CH 48VQFN
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2500
Type Redriver Supplier Device Package 48-VQFN (7x7)
Series - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 48-VFQFN Exposed Pad Other Names 296-41029-2
TVB1440RGZR-ND
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Applications Video
warrantied and confidence. RFQ TVB1440RGZR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TVB1440RGZR
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TVB140RSC-L THYRISTOR 140V 400A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 2606 pcs
TVB140NSA-L THYRISTOR 140V 150A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 2597 pcs
TVB170NSB-L THYRISTOR 170V 250A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 2675 pcs
TVB170NSC TVB170NSC Raychem Raychem 99000 pcs
TVB170MSC-L THYRISTOR 170V 300A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 85000 pcs
TVB130RSA-L THYRISTOR 130V 150A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 2605 pcs
TVB1440EVM EVALUATION MODULE TVB1440 N/A 2555 pcs
TVB170MSB TVB170MSB Raychem Raychem 99000 pcs
TVB140MSC-L THYRISTOR 140V 300A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 2661 pcs
TVB120RSA-L THYRISTOR 120V 150A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 2523 pcs
TVB170NSB TVB170NSB Raychem Raychem 99000 pcs
TVB140MSB-L THYRISTOR 140V 250A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 2650 pcs
TVB170MSB-L THYRISTOR 170V 250A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 85000 pcs
TVB140NSB-L THYRISTOR 140V 250A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 2565 pcs
TVB170NSA-L THYRISTOR 170V 150A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 2624 pcs
TVB170MSC TVB170MSC Raychem Raychem 99000 pcs
TVB140NSC-L THYRISTOR 140V 400A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 2534 pcs
TVB120RSC-L THYRISTOR 120V 400A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 2590 pcs
TVB170NSA TVB170NSA Raychem Raychem 99000 pcs
TVB170NSC-L THYRISTOR 170V 400A SMB Littelfuse Inc. 85000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TVB1440RGZR Details PDF